
Register Today to Win

Presents…

ON  US

Grand Prize 
 $1,000

Plus Fifteen $50 
Instant Winners

$1,750
In Prizes!!!

You may be a winner! 
Check your ticket numbers against 

the numbers hidden in the sponsor ads!

Wednesday,  November 25, 2009                                                                                                                                                   Section C

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Schedule of Events ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
Thursday, Nov. 26: 
	 •		Community	Thanksgiv-
ing	Dinner,	noon,	St.	John’s	
Church,	510	N.	Wilson

Friday,  Nov. 27:
	 	Chamber	Coffee	Hour,	9	-	
11	a.m.,	Stanley	Hardware
	 •	Aquarius	Soup	Supper,	5	-	
6:30	p.m.,	Golden	Age	Center
	 •		Light	Parade,		6:30	p.m.,	
Main	St.,	followed	by	Santa	at	
Golden	Age	Center.
	 •		Sunflower	Cinema		Re-
opening,		7:30	p.m.,	“A	Christ-
mas	Carol”

Saturday, Nov. 28:
	 •		Holiday	Craft	Show,	9	
a.m.	-	4	p.m.,	Gateway	Civic	

Center

Sunday, Nov. 29:
	 •	Special	Christmas	shop-
ping	hours,	1-4	p.m.,	down-
town
	 •		Oberlin	Area	Concert	
Band	Christmas	Concert,	7:30	
p.m.,	Decatur	Community	
High	School	Auditorium
	 •		Singles	Dance,	7	-	11	p.m.,	
American		Legion

Tuesday, Dec. 1:
	 •	Junior	High	Band/Vocal	
Concert,	7:30	p.m.,	audito-
rium

Saturday, Dec. 5:
	 •	Gateway	Theater:		Table	

for	“5”	–	Vocal	Quintet,	7:30	
p.m.	

Sunday, Dec. 6:
	 •		A	Victorian	Christmas	
Tea,	1	-	4	p.m.,		LandMark	
Inn
	 •	Christmas	Tree	Tour	at	the	
Last	Indian	Raid	Museum
	 •	Special	Christmas	shop-
ping	hours,	1-4	p.m.,	down-
town

Monday, Dec. 7:
	 •	Elementary	School	pro-
gram,	grades	4-6,	gymnasium	

Saturday Dec. 12:
	 •	St.	Lucia	Day	Swedish	
Lunch,	11:30	a.m.	-	1:30	p.m.,	

LandMark	Inn

Sunday, Dec. 13:
	 •		Webkinz	Christmas	Party,	
1	-	3	p.m.,	LandMark	Inn
	 •	Special	Christmas	shop-
ping	hours,	1-4	p.m.,	down-
town

Monday, Dec. 14:
	 •		Elementary	School	K-
grade	3	program

Saturday, Dec 19:
	 •	Christmas	On	Us	Draw-
ing,	11	a.m.,	Gazebo
	 •	Oberlin	Business	Alli-
ance	Sponsored	Soup	Lunch,	
Golden	Age	Center,	11:30	a.m.	
-	1	p.m.

Sunday, Dec. 20:
	 •		Christmas	Brunch	Buffet,	
11	a.m.	-	2	p.m.,	LandMark	
Inn
	 •	Special	Christmas	shop-
ping	hours,	1-4	p.m.,	down-
town

Monday, Dec: 21:
	 •	High	School	Vocal	Con-
cert,	7:30	p.m.,	auditorium

Calendar sponsored by The Oberlin Business Alliance and The Oberlin Herald


